Teen Talent Form
2019 FINE ARTS MINISTRY REGISTRATION FORM

MAIL TO: Alpha Ministries | P.O. Box 240606, Montgomery, AL 36124

[PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY OR TYPE]

Category Code:

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY:
GROUPS must provide a complete list of each participants name, address, age & date of birth!

GROUP ENTRY:

Name: For Office Use Only:
Date of Birth: Age Date Recv.:
Address: Check #:

City: ST Zip Cash:

Church Name: Amt. Recv.:

Coach's Name:

Registration Fee

Coach's Signature:

| have read and understand all 2019 Fine Arts Guidelines

Group Entry Fee = $30 per Group
Individual Fee = $20,

Coach's Email:

Each additional Individual Entry = $5

Coach's Phone Number:
VOCALS

Female Solo - Alpha

1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
1.10

Female Solo - Omega
Male Solo - Alpha

Male Solo - Omega
Duets, Trios, Quartets
Vocal: Min.5, Max 12
Vocal: Min. 13, NO Max
Rap Solo - Alpha
Rap Solo - Omega
Rap 2 or more

A cappella: 3 or more
VOCAL / INSTRUMENTAL
2.1
22
23

Individual - Alpha
Individual - Omega

Duets, Trios, Quartets
Ensemble: Min. 5, NO Max
INSTRUMENTAL
Wind - Alpha
Wind - Omega

3.2
33
34
35
3.6
3.7
38
3.9
3.10
3.11
312
313
3.14

Strings, Bowed - Alpha
Strings, Bowed - Omega
Strings, Plucked - Alpha
Strings, Plucked - Omega

MINISTRY in MUSIC

Definite Pitch Percussion - Alpha
Definite Pitch Percussion - Omega
Indefinite Pitch Percussion - Alpha
Indefinite Pitch Percussion - Omega
Piano - Alpha

Piano - Omega

Duets, Trio, Quartets
Ensemble: Min. 5, Max 8
Ensemble: Min. 9, NO Max
MINISTRY in MESSAGE
4.1 Short Sermon - Alpha
4.2 Short Sermon - Omega

52
5.3
54
55
56
57
58
5.9
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19

6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

6.9
6.10
6.11

Audible Drama - Alpha
Audible Drama - Omega

Audible Drama - Min. 2, Max 6
Audible Drama - Min. 7, NO Max
Pantomime - Alpha

Pantomime - Omega

Pantomime - Min.2, Max. 6
Pantomime - Min. 7, NO Max.
Mime - Alpha

Mime - Omega

Mime: Min. 2, Max. 6

Mime: Min. 7, NO Max.

Human Video - Alpha

Human Video - Omega

Human Video - Min. 2, Max. 6
Human Video - min. 7, NO Max
Human Video Designated Song
Puppetry/Ventriloquism Alpha
Puppetry/Ventriloquism Omega
Puppetry/Ventriloquism 2 or more
Worship Dance - Alpha
Worship Dance - Omega
Worship Dance - Min.2, Max. 6
Worship Dance - Min. 7, NO Max
Praise Dance - Alpha

Praise Dance - Omega
Praise Dance - Min. 2, Max. 6
Praise Dance - Min. 7, NO Max
Creative Movement - Alpha
Creative Movement - Omega
Creative Movement - Min.2, Max. 6

Creative Movement - Min.7, NO Max.

---Registration Deadline- April 8th----

CREATIVE ARTS
Painting - Alpha

72
73
74
75
76
7.7
78
79
7.10
711
712
713
714
Web Address:

Painting - Omega

Graphics - Alpha

Graphics - Omega

Three Dimensional - Alpha
Three Dimensional - Omega

Enhanced Photography - Alpha
Enhanced Photography - Omega
Traditional Photography - Alpha
Traditional Photography - Omega
Fabricated Art - Alpha

Fabricated Art - Omega

Website Design - Alpha

Website Design - Omega

7.15 Graphic Design - Alpha

7.16 Graphic Design - Omega

7.17 lllustrative Art - Alpha

7.18 lllustrative Art - Omega

CREATIVE WRITING

8.1

8.2 Nonfiction - Omega

8.3 Fiction - Alpha

8.4 Fiction - Omega

8.5 Poetry - Alpha

8.6 Poetry - Omega

8.7 Children's Short Story
VIDEO

Nonfiction - Alpha

MINISTRY in MEDIA

MINISTRY in MOVEMENT

9.1 Video

IP:
SONG WRITING

10.1 Song Writing

A Separate Registration Form Must Be Filled Out For Each Category and a Waiver

and Consent Form For Each Student. Read ALL RULES!




