Teen Talent Form

2019 F	INE	ARTS N	MINISTRY REGISTR	ATIO	N FORM
MAIL TO:	Alph	a Ministri	es P.O. Box 240606, Mon	itgome	ry, AL 36124
		[PLE	EASE PRINT CLEARLY OR TYPE]		
Category Code:		INDIV	IDUAL ENTRY:		GROUP ENTRY:
GROUPS must provide	a co	mplete lis	t of each participants nam	ie, addi	ress, age & date of birth!
Name:					For Office Use Only:
Date of Birth:			Age		Date Recv.:
Address:					Check #:
City:	ST		Zip		Cash:
Church Name:					Amt. Recv.:
Coach's Name:					Registration Fee
I have read and unders	tand	all 2019	Fine Arts Guidelines		
Coach's Signature:					Group Entry Fee = \$30 per Group Individual Fee = \$20,
Coach's Email:					Each additional Individual Entry = \$5
Coach's Phone Number:					Registration Deadline- April 8th
VOCALS			DRAMA		CREATIVE ARTS
1.1 Female Solo - Alpha	۱ ۱	5.1	Audible Drama - Alpha		7.1 Painting - Alpha
1.2 Female Solo - Omega		5.2	Audible Drama - Omega		7.2 Painting - Omega
1.3 Male Solo - Alpha		5.3	Audible Drama - Min. 2, Max 6		7.3 Graphics - Alpha
1.4 Male Solo - Omega		5.4	Audible Drama - Min. 7, NO Max		7.4 Graphics - Omega
1.5 Duets, Trios, Quartets		5.5	Pantomime - Alpha		7.5 Three Dimensional - Alpha
1.6 Vocal: Min.5, Max 12		5.6	Pantomime - Omega		7.6 Three Dimensional - Omega
1.7 Vocal: Min. 13, NO Max		5.7	Pantomime - Min.2, Max. 6		7.7 Enhanced Photography - Alpha
1.8 Rap Solo - Alpha		5.8	Pantomime - Min. 7, NO Max.		7.8 Enhanced Photography - Omega
1.9 Rap Solo - Omega		5.9	Mime - Alpha		7.9 Traditional Photography - Alpha
1.10 Rap 2 or more		5.10	Mime - Omega	F	7.10 Traditional Photography - Omega
1.11 A cappella: 3 or more		5.11	Mime: Min. 2, Max. 6	Ζ	7.11 Fabricated Art - Alpha
VOCAL / INSTRUMENTAL	4	5.12	Mime: Min. 7, NO Max.	믵	7.12 Fabricated Art - Omega 7.13 Website Design - Alpha 7.14 Website Design - Omega Web Address:
2.1 Individual - Alpha	SIC		Human Video - Alpha	⊠	7.13 Website Design - Alpha
2.2 Individual - Omega 2.3 Duets, Trios, Quartets			Human Video - Omega Human Video - Min. 2, Max. 6	>	7.14 Website Design - Omega Web Address:
2.4 Ensemble: Min. 5, NO Max			Human Video - min. 7, NO Max	0	Web Address.
INSTRUMENTAL	2		Human Video Designated Song	2	7.15 Graphic Design - Alpha
3.1 Wind - Alpha	7: È	5.18	Puppetry/Ventriloquism Alpha	.	7.16 Graphic Design - Omega
3.2 Wind - Omega		5.19	Puppetry/Ventriloquism Omega	>	7.17 Illustrative Art - Alpha
3.3 Strings, Bowed - Alpha	TRI	5.20	Puppetry/Ventriloquism 2 or more	P P	7.18 Illustrative Art - Omega
3.4 Strings, Bowed - Omega			DANCE		7.16 Graphic Design - Omega 7.17 Illustrative Art - Alpha 7.18 Illustrative Art - Omega CREATIVE WRITING 8.1 Nonfiction - Alpha
3.5 Strings, Plucked - Alpha	MINIS	6.1	Worship Dance - Alpha		8.1 Nonfiction - Alpha
3.6 Strings, Plucked - Omega	₹	6.2	Worship Dance - Omega	Z	8.2 Nonfiction - Omega
3.7 Definite Pitch Percussion - Alpha		6.3	Worship Dance - Min.2, Max. 6	2	8.3 Fiction - Alpha
3.8 Definite Pitch Percussion - Omega		6.4	Worship Dance - Min. 7, NO Max		8.4 Fiction - Omega
3.9 Indefinite Pitch Percussion - Alpha		6.5	Praise Dance - Alpha		8.5 Poetry - Alpha
3.10 Indefinite Pitch Percussion - Omega		6.6	Praise Dance - Omega		8.6 Poetry - Omega
3.11 Piano - Alpha		6.7	Praise Dance - Min. 2, Max. 6		8.7 Children's Short Story
3.12 Piano - Omega		6.8	Praise Dance - Min. 7, NO Max		VIDEO
3.13 Duets, Trio, Quartets		6.9	Creative Movement - Alpha		9.1 Video
3.14 Ensemble: Min. 5, Max 8		6.10	Creative Movement - Omega		IP:
3.15 Ensemble: Min. 9, NO Max MINISTRY in MESSAGE		6.11	Creative Movement - Min.2, Max. 6 Creative Movement - Min.7, NO Max.		SONG WRITING 10.1 Song Writing
4.1 Short Sermon - Alpha				De Eille	
4.2 Short Sermon - Omega		A Separ			ed Out For Each Category and a Waiver Student. Read ALL RULES!
. •					